
 

Programme 
U7-U13 

15 Décembre 
 

 

U7 
 

U12 A  

U10 A  

 
 
 

 

U13 A 

 

U9  

 
 

 

 

REPOS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

U10 B  
 

 
 

 

 

  

U11 B    

 U11 A   

 

 

 
 

 

 

Tournoi U9 
Gymnase Salamandre 12h30 

 

U13 B  

 

 
REPOS 

 
      

 

U13 F 

 
  

U11 F REPOS 

U12 A 
 
 
 

 

 

U11 B  

 U11 A 

  
 

 

 

    

 

 

AFC Compiègne 
Stade Louchart 13h45 

 

REPOS 

 

REPOS 

REPOS 

REPOS 

REPOS 

Challenge 
Dépt. 

 

 

U12 B   
 
 REPOS 

Chev. Grandf. 
Stade Louchart 14h 


